TONY B
CARL)
BILLM
BLASE B
WAYNE J
JACK B
JOHNS
RICK B
STEVE S
BILLV
BOB A
JOEM

OH

93

66
72

28
50
41
46
68
42
29

SHONGUM HI-POWER

X
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MAY 28 2017
RFS X RFP
72 0 93
91 0 85
87 0 89
68 0 74
70 0 76
74 0 77
64 0 55
59 0 45
48 0 38
66 0 36
24 0 35
73 0 36

X
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SF

182
157
167
169
109
138
109
110
121
79
88
23

X

O OO FrRPOFRFORFR FPF WOWw

TOTAL

440
333
409
383
331
317
278
255
253
249
189
161
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